
Pagina  1 di 9

1 A.S.D. ARTISTICA LARIO 02-LOM 2348 73,625 36,950 18,650 18,025

2 GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 72,700 36,100 17,900 18,700

3 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA LISSONES 02-LOM 668 72,150 37,350 17,100 17,700

4 A,S.D. ARTERITMICA PARABIAGO 02-LOM 2278 71,750 36,000 17,550 18,200

5 LA PATRIA 1879 A.S.D. 06-EMR 159 71,000 36,500 17,175 17,325

6 LA TORRE 03-VEN 1046 70,500 34,750 17,250 18,500

7 A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM 03-VEN 1777 70,125 35,700 16,950 17,475

8 GAL GYM TEAM LIXONUM 02-LOM 2122 69,575 34,800 16,775 18,000

9 MUGGIO' 75 02-LOM 488 69,400 34,350 16,925 18,125
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9 MUGGIO' 75 02-LOM 488 69,400 34,350 16,925 18,125

10 VIRTUS 02-LOM 76 68,900 35,850 15,425 17,625

11 EDERA RAVENNA 06-EMR 203 68,650 34,850 15,875 17,925

13 GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79 DESI 02-LOM 610 68,375 33,850 17,700 16,825

12 FORTI E LIBERI 02-LOM 77 68,200 35,000 16,150 17,050

14 GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D 01-PIE 1911 67,900 33,450 16,150 18,300

15 A.S.D. AURORA PESARO 08-MARC 1779 67,600 35,450 15,450 16,700

17 POL.BREMBATE SOPRA 02-LOM 2026 67,425 32,450 17,125 17,850

18 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE 02-LOM 1190 67,400 33,700 15,975 17,725

16 A.S.D. RITMICA RHO 02-LOM 705 67,325 33,700 16,025 17,600

19 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA LA V 11-CAM 2330 67,225 33,650 16,400 17,175

20 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 67,000 33,850 16,800 16,350

21 POL. QUILIANO A.S.D. 05-LIG 1215 66,950 33,700 15,925 17,325

22 A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 97 02-LOM 1761 66,825 33,600 16,250 16,975

23 CUNEOGINNASTICA 01-PIE 402 66,825 33,700 15,800 17,325
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24 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RIVIERA DEI 05-LIG 1131 66,525 33,700 16,325 16,500

25 A.S.D. PROMO GIMNALL 08-MARC 2492 66,150 34,600 14,600 16,950

26 A.S. DIL. SOLARIA 90 SEATTLE 08-MARC 1307 66,150 33,850 15,675 16,625

27 A.S.D. GINNASTICA 2000 01-PIE 1804 65,975 33,000 15,800 17,175

28 SOC. GINNASTICA RESTART 13-CAL 2152 65,900 31,400 15,875 18,625

29 MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 02-LOM 64 64,825 31,600 16,825 16,400

30 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIXIO 02-LOM 2396 64,550 31,100 16,700 16,750

31 A.S.D. QUILIANO RITMICA 05-LIG 2351 64,500 33,500 14,275 16,725

32 GYMNICA BASTIA 09-UMB 1405 64,050 32,800 14,900 16,35032 GYMNICA BASTIA 09-UMB 1405 64,050 32,800 14,900 16,350

33 ASS. DIL. FONTIVEGGE 09-UMB 1274 63,775 32,250 16,150 15,375

34 A.S.D. AZZURRA D'ABRUZZO 14-ABR 2343 63,775 33,300 14,800 15,675

35 A.S.D. IRIS 12-PUG 497 63,750 31,550 15,725 16,475

36 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIBERA SPOTO 05-LIG 2298 63,675 31,600 15,950 16,125

37 A.S.D. GYMNICA '85 03-VEN 1079 63,075 31,600 15,850 15,625

38 A.S. DIL POLISPORTIVA CELLE 06-EMR 647 62,825 31,050 15,900 15,875

39 S.G. FABRIANO A.S.D. 08-MARC 448 62,750 32,550 15,200 15,000

40 LA PALLACORDA A.S.D 10-LAZ 776 62,700 32,400 14,975 15,325

41 A.S.D. BIQUADRO 11-CAM 2482 62,625 30,650 15,125 16,850

42 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. 01-PIE 35 62,475 30,500 15,750 16,225

43 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 62,125 31,500 14,300 16,325

44 A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA' 03-VEN 2411 62,100 30,050 14,300 17,750

45 PANARO MODENA A.S.D. S.G.S. 06-EMR 166 61,725 30,900 15,275 15,550

46 A.S.D. FUTURGIMNICA TERMOLI 20-MOL 2463 61,300 30,550 15,050 15,700

.
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47 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO PIANEZZ 01-PIE 1603 61,275 31,950 14,150 15,175

48 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIEMONTE LIB 01-PIE 33 61,125 29,700 15,850 15,575

49 POLISPORTIVA EDERA FORLI' ASS. 06-EMR 163 60,650 30,150 15,375 15,125

50 A.S.D. LA PALESTRINA 01-PIE 609 60,650 29,150 14,950 16,550

51 JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 03-VEN 767 60,525 30,950 14,375 15,200

52 A.S.D. TRILLI 11-CAM 2357 60,450 29,750 15,475 15,225

53 A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 60,175 30,700 13,675 15,800

54 A.S.D. MELOS 09-UMB 2466 60,000 31,100 14,125 14,775

55 A.S.D. A.S.I. POL. BELLONA 11-CAM 2243 59,950 30,900 14,925 14,12555 A.S.D. A.S.I. POL. BELLONA 11-CAM 2243 59,950 30,900 14,925 14,125

56 GYMNOS 17-SAR 2102 59,900 30,750 14,400 14,750

57 ASS.POL. DIL. GRUPPO SPORT E C 07-TOS 2227 59,575 30,800 12,600 16,175

58 A.S.D. SPORTING BOVIANUM 20-MOL 1446 59,550 29,350 13,525 16,675

59 A.S.D. GYMNIKOS 11-CAM 1612 57,750 27,750 15,100 14,900

60 CIRC. SPORT. MOVIMENTO & ARMON 04-FVG 1579 57,650 29,200 12,775 15,675

61 A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA MASSA 07-TOS 1676 57,375 30,300 15,100 11,975

62 ASS. CULT. RICR. SPORT. DILL.G 04-FVG 1870 57,050 27,450 14,675 14,925

63 ASS.POL.DIL. L'IMPRONTA 04-FVG 2325 56,950 29,300 14,000 13,650

64 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA 01-VDO 1508 56,550 28,400 13,150 15,000

65 A.S.D. C.A.M. FEDERLIBERTAS L' 14-ABR 2217 54,250 27,900 13,350 13,000

66 A.S. D. OLIMPIA 09-UMB 1893 0,000

L'UFFICIALE DI GARA

Famiglini Alessandro - Di Domenico Gabriella - Marchesi LuisaOdorino Angela - Polini Emiliana
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1 EDERA RAVENNA 06-EMR 203 34,850

2 A.S.D. PROMO GIMNALL 08-MARC 2492 34,600

3 GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79 DESI 02-LOM 610 33,850

4 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RIVIERA DEI 05-LIG 1131 33,700

5 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE 02-LOM 1190 33,700

6 POL. QUILIANO A.S.D. 05-LIG 1215 33,700

7 A.S.D. QUILIANO RITMICA 05-LIG 2351 33,500

8 GYMNICA BASTIA 09-UMB 1405 32,800

9 POL.BREMBATE SOPRA 02-LOM 2026 32,450

10 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO PIANEZZ 01-PIE 1603 31,950

11 A.S.D. IRIS 12-PUG 497 31,550

12 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 31,500

13 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIXIO 02-LOM 2396 31,100

14 JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 03-VEN 767 30,950

15 ASS.POL. DIL. GRUPPO SPORT E C 07-TOS 2227 30,800

16 A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 30,700
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16 A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 30,700

17 POLISPORTIVA EDERA FORLI' ASS. 06-EMR 163 30,150

18 A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA' 03-VEN 2411 30,050

19 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIEMONTE LIB 01-PIE 33 29,700

20 A.S.D. SPORTING BOVIANUM 20-MOL 1446 29,350

21 ASS.POL.DIL. L'IMPRONTA 04-FVG 2325 29,300

22 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA 01-VDO 1508 28,400

L'UFFICIALE DI GARA

Odorino Angela - Polini Emiliana

IL PRESIDENTE DELLA GIURIA
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1 POL.BREMBATE SOPRA 02-LOM 2026 34,975 17,125 17,850

2 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA LISSONES 02-LOM 668 34,800 17,100 17,700

3 GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79 DESI 02-LOM 610 34,525 17,700 16,825

4 EDERA RAVENNA 06-EMR 203 33,800 15,875 17,925

5 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE 02-LOM 1190 33,700 15,975 17,725

6 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIXIO 02-LOM 2396 33,450 16,700 16,750

7 VIRTUS 02-LOM 76 33,050 15,425 17,625

8 A.S.D. IRIS 12-PUG 497 32,200 15,725 16,475

9 A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA' 03-VEN 2411 32,050 14,300 17,750

10 A.S.D. PROMO GIMNALL 08-MARC 2492 31,550 14,600 16,950

11 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIEMONTE LIB 01-PIE 33 31,425 15,850 15,575

12 GYMNICA BASTIA 09-UMB 1405 31,250 14,900 16,350

13 A.S.D. QUILIANO RITMICA 05-LIG 2351 31,000 14,275 16,725

14 A.S.D. TRILLI 11-CAM 2357 30,700 15,475 15,225

15 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 30,625 14,300 16,325

16 POLISPORTIVA EDERA FORLI' ASS. 06-EMR 163 30,500 15,375 15,125
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16 POLISPORTIVA EDERA FORLI' ASS. 06-EMR 163 30,500 15,375 15,125

17 A.S.D. SPORTING BOVIANUM 20-MOL 1446 30,200 13,525 16,675

18 JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 03-VEN 767 29,575 14,375 15,200

19 A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 29,475 13,675 15,800

20 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO PIANEZZ 01-PIE 1603 29,325 14,150 15,175

21 ASS.POL. DIL. GRUPPO SPORT E C 07-TOS 2227 28,775 12,600 16,175

22 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA 01-VDO 1508 28,150 13,150 15,000
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